

Royal Gendarmerie Canadian royale Mounted du Police Canada

Inspector Mike Arnold Acting Officer in Charge "E" Integrated Proceeds of Crime Vancouver, BC

Mr. Anthony J. Jasich 403 - 567 Lonsdale Avenue North Vancouver, B.C. V7M 2J6 Security Classification/Designation Classification/désignation sécuritaire

**Protected A** 

Your File Votre référence

Our File Notre référence 2009-IPOC 2009-Prof. Standards 11403

2009-11-26

Mr. Jasich

**Re: Public Complaint Against RCMP Member** 

This letter is to acknowledge receipt of your Public Complaint of on October 21, 2009.

We have opened a Public Complaint investigation as a result of your complaint. I am the appointed investigator for this matter. I will be in contact with you in the near future and if you have any questions I may be contacted at (778) 571-7476.

Attached is a copy of the Public Complaint Receipt 4110 E for your records.

Yours truly,

Michael S. Arnold, Inspector Acting Officer in Charge "E" Integrated Proceeds of Crime Vancouver, BC

encl. RCMP Public Complaints Receipt

## Canadä

## Royal Canadian Gendarmerie royale Mounted Police du Canada

Pi <b>S</b>	Τ	P-PU-085						
PAGE	1	QF	6					

## **Public Complaint Report**

This form, for the recording of the receipt of public complaints, has been approved by the Commissioner of the RCMP. Information on this form is collected under authority of the RCMP Act and is used in the disposition of public complaints as well as for statistical and internal purposes. It will not influence the handling and/or disposition of the complaint. It will be contained in Personal Information Bank RCMP/P-PU-085. The Privacy Act provides that you may request to see information collected, ensure its accuracy and completeness and request that any incorrect data be amended.

	Type of Comp	laint									
	✓ Part VII of the	ne RCMP Act	Non Pa	rt VII	of the RCMP A	Act	New		Мо	dify	
2	File Identificat	ion				······	······································				
	PROS				Detachment	2009-	1403			District	
	CPC 2	2009-005125			Division						
3	Incident Name									L	
	incident Name -	i.e.: Smith vs Jone							rs of the G	-8 Summil	ł
······					/ JASICH vs	s. Inspe	CLOF L.M.	Bain			
4	Occurrence Da	ite / Time / Place	- On or Betw	een							
Date 2	ate Time Da 2009-06-10 Da		Date	2009-08-20		Time		Account Code		Dept ID No.	
Location					******				L		
"E" Div	v. Commerica	I Crime Section	1								
5	Details of Com	plaint(s) (Be brief	, but try to id	lentif	ly and include	ailalle	ations)				
outlinir This pi disolve transa	omplainant, M FNEY"). In Ji ng his concern roperty was h ad between th	r. Anthony JAS uly, 2007, GAFF hs about a prop eld by both GAI e two. Resultin ing the Property	ICH, a retir NEY provi erty transa FFNEY and g court dec	red I ided ictio ictio i his cisio	awyer in B.C "E" Div. Co n related to wife, Mrs. S ns and subs	C., is a immerc addres Sheila equent	cting on be tial Crime s 312-450 GAFFNEY suspected	Sectio Brom , wher	on ("CCS iley Stree rein the ju tulent rea	") with a et. Coqu bint tena il estate	l lengthy report itlam ("the Property").
insuffic and the two ne	or of title for ti cient grounds ose being: the w elements").	to recommend misdirection o	S investiga criminal ch f funds by i tors could f	ators narge CIB( find	s conducted es. They als C; and unau no standing	a thor so add thorize for a c	ough revie ressed two d signatur riminal inv	w of s new res on restiga	ame. Th elements a mortga ition for e	ey conc introdu ige disc ither ma	ne possible fraudulent duded that there was icced by Mr. JASICH, harge document ("the atter and suggested ttion.
investi	gation results	ulting from Insp of the two new the two new ele	elements, l	Mr. 、	JASICH lodo	ped a F	ublic Com	plaint.	His con	tolaint s	of the CCS suggests that insp. r be re-examined.

I certify this complaint to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge.	Anthony JASICH	
	Complainant Print and Sig	n Date
6 Date Complaint Lodged / Received		
Pate lodged via the CPC	Data received by RCMP from CPC	Date lodged direct with RCMP
	2009-08-20	2009-08-20
in Person 🗸 By Letter	By Fax By Phone A eMail Mild	
	Insp. M.S. ARNOLD, A.OIC	
	Complaint received by Type or Print	, and Sign Date

RCMP GRC 4110e (2008-12)

🗸 Mir			le	cial Langu	•		🗸 Eng							Dete	( D		
	Mrs.	M	s Sur	Surname Given Nam					en Name					Date of Birth			
ddress 403-567 L	.ONSD/	ALE AV						<b>i</b>		<sup>City</sup> NORTH				1			
rovince Deitio	h Colur	ahia	Pos	Postal code Telephone Ras V7M2G6 604-98										Telephone Other 604-686-6518 (FAX			
01105					wi2/30				10				1 00-				
IA Subj	ect Mem	iber															
mpl. ID			Rat	hk	De	ite Memb	er(s) Advi	sed Unit C	Commande	er's Signau	re		Date	B PCU A	dvised		
	003902	5		INSP 2009-11-24													
แกลมอ			BA	BAIN				Given	Given Name LESLEY					e of Sirth			
legations:	Complai	int Class	ificatio	n (see pa	ge 5 for	detailed	explana	tion)									
assification	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	н	1	J	×	L	×	N	0		
Totai 1	improper attitute	Improper use of force	improper use of brearms	irregularity in procedure	Driving Irregulativy	Neglact of outy	Statutory	Misnandling of property	irregularity of evidence	Oppreasive conduct	im proper atrent	limpropist persons/ vehicli: searct	improper search of premises	Policy	Squipment	581	
itormal						1											
/ithdrawn																	
erminated																	
ormal/ ivestigated																	
behoqqui						1											
insupported												1					
BA Mutu NOT	'E: It is n	ent to in nanda:or	formal y to hav	Resolutio ve both pa	n OR Ca arties co	nsent t	o Compla nd sign ti	lint Withd he form fo	rawal r an infor	mai resol	ution						
Consenting	Member	Туре ог	Print, an	nd Sign		Date		Conse	Inting Con	nplainant "	Гуре от	Print, an	1 Sign	. <u></u>	Date		
				ewed and	Sent to		inant	Conse	inting Cor	nplainant "	Гуре от	Print, an	1 Sign		Date		
	itter of D	ispositio	on Revi		Sent to		linant Date	Conse	inting Cor	nplainant "	Гуре ог	Print, an	1 Sign		Date		
	itter of D Ur allegation	hisposition	ander's i	ewed and Signature	investigi	Compia	Date							econd s		5	